
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

29 

631 

116 

45 

219 

110 

5 

74 

148 

147 

300 

812 

236 

132 

21 

18 

188 

707 

162 

Name 

Marti TUULIK 
Denis GANZEN 
Tauri TUPITS 
Eduard TRANSTOK 
Jaan ILISTOM 
Kristjan KILTER 
Kaspar NOORSALU 
Andu SALUNDI 
Rovan JAZÕKOVA 
Priit PEKAREV 
Raigo SIKK 
Ivar VIISU 
Marten TALBACH 
Ivo HINNO 
Trevon REIAL 
Dmitri ZAITSEV 
Jandre MÄNNIK 

Madis LÄTT 
Ivar VARIK 

Class 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

Model Entrant 

Team Kassi Auto 

Hiiumaa MotoHaridus 

Motoextreme 

Linnamäe Motoklubi 

Team Kassi Auto 

KTL Racing 

Muru Motoklubi 

Team Kassi Auto 

Team Kassi Auto 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

1.007 

27.189 

41.653 

43.850 

1:05.579 

1:08.910 

1:11.619 

1:17.589 

1:30.794 

1:41.732 

1:48.617 

2:00.638 

2:16.710 

2:16.805 

2:33.901 

2:42.239 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

1.007 

26.182 

14.464 

2.197 

21.729 

3.331 

2.709 

5.970 

13.205 

10.938 

6.885 

12.021 

16.072 

0.095 

17.096 

8.338 

Best Tm 

2:16.281 

2:17.196 

2:22.597 

2:22.662 

2:22.696 

2:26.730 

2:27.825 

2:30.156 

2:16.537 

2:32.387 

2:30.162 

2:34.877 

2:31.873 

2:35.417 

2:36.954 

2:30.358 

2:37.916 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.007 

Avg. Speed 

41.966 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.281 

Best Speed 

42.530 

Best Lap by 

29 - Marti TUULIK 
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Lap 

6 

(5) Kaspar NOORSALU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(74) Andu SALUNDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(148) Rovan JAZÕKOVA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(147) Priit PEKAREV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(300) Raigo SIKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(812) Ivar VIISU 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:32.101 

2:29.821 
2:31.451 
2:27.825 

2:28.678 
2:31.418 

2:35.420 
2:30.156 

2:30.495 
2:30.333 
2:30.391 

2:21.077 
2:18.136 
2:18.511 
2:16.537 

3:37.438 

2:32.387 

2:32.632 
2:38.907 
2:36.302 
2:36.329 

2:37.443 
2:34.219 
2:31.996 
2:30.162 

2:34.441 

2:38.497 
2:38.357 
2:36.900 

Diff 

+5.371 

+1.996 

+3.626 

+0.853 

+3.593 

+5.264 

+0.339 

+0.177 

+0.235 

+4.540 

+1.599 

+1.974 

+1:20.901 

+0.245 

+6.520 

+3.915 

+3.942 

+7.281 

+4.057 

+1.834 

+4.279 

+3.620 

+3.480 

+2.023 

Time of Day 

14:48:21.734 

14:35:55.872 

14:38:25.693 

14:40:57.144 

14:43:24.969 

14:45:53.647 

14:48:25.065 

14:35:50.979 

14:38:26.399 

14:40:56.555 

14:43:27.050 

14:45:57.383 

14:48:27.774 

14:35:42.045 

14:38:03.122 

14:40:21.258 

14:42:39.769 

14:44:56.306 

14:48:33.744 

14:35:50.392 

14:38:22.779 

14:40:55.411 

14:43:34.318 

14:46:10.620 

14:48:46.949 

14:36:09.626 

14:38:47.069 

14:41:21.288 

14:43:53.284 

14:46:23.446 

14:48:57.887 

14:35:58.729 

14:38:37.226 

14:41:15.583 

14:43:52.483 

Lap 

5 
6 

(236) Marten TALBACH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(132) Ivo HINNO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(21) Trevon REIAL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(18) Dmitri ZAITSEV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(188) Jandre MÄNNIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

2:37.412 
2:34.877 

2:52.083 
2:36.666 
2:31.873 

2:34.795 
2:35.035 

2:41.733 
2:35.417 

2:42.004 
2:40.630 
2:37.538 

2:46.857 
2:43.388 
2:42.602 
2:39.205 
2:36.954 

2:33.202 
2:33.533 
2:30.358 

3:33.053 
2:40.940 

2:44.543 
2:38.394 
2:37.916 

3:06.037 
2:44.359 

Diff 

+2.535 

+20.210 

+4.793 

+2.922 

+3.162 

+6.316 

+6.587 

+5.213 

+2.121 

+9.903 

+6.434 

+5.648 

+2.251 

+2.844 

+3.175 

+1:02.695 

+10.582 

+6.627 

+0.478 

+28.121 

+6.443 

Time of Day 

14:46:29.895 

14:49:04.772 

14:36:06.341 

14:38:58.424 

14:41:35.090 

14:44:06.963 

14:46:41.758 

14:49:16.793 

14:36:15.543 

14:38:57.276 

14:41:32.693 

14:44:14.697 

14:46:55.327 

14:49:32.865 

14:36:03.954 

14:38:50.811 

14:41:34.199 

14:44:16.801 

14:46:56.006 

14:49:32.960 

14:35:58.970 

14:38:32.172 

14:41:05.705 

14:43:36.063 

14:47:09.116 

14:49:50.056 

14:36:07.145 

14:38:51.688 

14:41:30.082 

14:44:07.998 

14:47:14.035 

14:49:58.394 

Lap 

(29) Marti TUULIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(631) Denis GANZEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(116) Tauri TUPITS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(45) Eduard TRANSTOK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(219) Jaan ILISTOM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(110) Kristjan KILTER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:16.281 

2:17.840 
2:18.555 
2:17.380 
2:17.774 

2:19.835 
2:19.459 
2:20.067 
2:17.196 

2:21.757 

2:23.659 
2:23.679 
2:24.783 
2:24.368 
2:22.597 

2:25.514 
2:22.662 

2:24.359 
2:25.683 
2:27.306 

2:25.891 
2:22.696 

2:25.498 
2:25.644 
2:27.589 

2:27.872 
2:26.730 

2:28.346 
2:31.792 

Diff 

+1.559 

+2.274 

+1.099 

+1.493 

+2.639 

+2.263 

+2.871 

+4.561 

+1.062 

+1.082 

+2.186 

+1.771 

+2.852 

+1.697 

+3.021 

+4.644 

+3.195 

+2.802 

+2.948 

+4.893 

+1.142 

+1.616 

+5.062 

Time of Day 

14:35:48.325 

14:38:04.606 

14:40:22.446 

14:42:41.001 

14:44:58.381 

14:47:16.155 

14:35:38.848 

14:37:58.683 

14:40:18.142 

14:42:38.209 

14:44:55.405 

14:47:17.162 

14:35:44.258 

14:38:07.917 

14:40:31.596 

14:42:56.379 

14:45:20.747 

14:47:43.344 

14:35:52.284 

14:38:17.798 

14:40:40.460 

14:43:04.819 

14:45:30.502 

14:47:57.808 

14:35:52.687 

14:38:18.578 

14:40:41.274 

14:43:06.772 

14:45:32.416 

14:48:00.005 

14:35:54.893 

14:38:22.765 

14:40:49.495 

14:43:17.841 

14:45:49.633 
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